
 20th Annual Super Speedway Weekend Worker Signup
as of 04/11/16

Function / Chairperson Worker Fri Sat Sun Cell Phone Email Exper.

Sylvia Hoaldridge x x 817 846-9478 pinkvett@gmail.com Yes

Jane Buehler x 817-992-6844 buehler8721@gmail.com

Workers = 2 1 2

Richard Downing x x

Cliff Holden 817-366-0129 cliffhold@sbcglobal.net

Craig Murphy 817-228-6595 cramp@sbcblobal.net Yes

Debby Jackson x 817-291-8011 pjinusa99@gmail.com Yes

Gary Hanna 817-994-0248 vettelady67@sbcglobal.net Yes

George Aggas 817-845-8365 hgeo333@yahoo.com Yes

Gwynne Hanna 817-994-0248 vettelady67@sbcglobal.net Yes

Jack Gandy 817-915-1654 jgandy55@att.net Yes

Jack Rogers 214-883-3987 Jrogers1@swbell.net Yes

Jason Blocker jblocker@mmmfg.com Yes

Jerry Crim 817-239-9383 jerrydcrim@hotmail.com Yes

John Dick x x 817-269-7357 john.dick@att.net Yes

John Morton x 607-341-0576 jhm311@yahoo.com No

Karen Watson x rickandkaren@mindspring.com Yes

PJ Jackson x 817-447-7519 pjinusa99@gmail.com Yes

Steve Weible steveweible64@gmail.com Yes

Tom McHenry 817-228-4180 tmchnry@yahoo.com Yes

Tony Sokoloski 216 533-1202 sokoloskit@yahoo.com Yes

William Nolan x x 817-291-0241 wmmnolan@msn.com Yes

Bill Buehler x 817-229-3846 bill@45plans.com Yes

Rick Watson x 817- rickandkaren@mindspring.com Yes

Johnny Shotwell x x 817-675-6466 jshot00@yahoo.com No

Jerry Lindsey x 817-766-1594 jelelind@aol.com Yes

Richard Lambert x 817-808-4956 r.lambert71298@gmail.com No

Fred Proctor x x 817-480-9476 map292@att.net Yes

Bob Pressler x x 817-996-0878 robertpressler@att.net Yes

Lana Gales x x 940-393-6074 lrgales@email.com No

Ted Gales x x 940-577-0407 lrgales@email.com No

Lonnie Williams 817-371-7537 lon_joy@att.net No

Workers = 29 12 12

Douglas McMahan x x 972-998-1589 macsvettes@att.net Yes

Fred Proctor x x 817-480-9476 map@att.net Yes

Norman Walker x x 817-917-9300 norman_walker@charter.net Yes

Robert Geyer x x 817-473-9148 geyerdrill@aol.com Yes

Tony Sokoloski 216 533-1202 sokoloskit@yahoo.com Yes

William Nolan 817-291-0241 wmmnolan@msn.com Yes

Workers = 6 8 4

CHARITIES

CORNERS - with 3 Corners, 3  per corner, 2 days - we need 18 people minimum, 30-36 workers would be awesome (makes for 1/2 day shifts)

COURSE SETUP & TEARDOWN
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 20th Annual Super Speedway Weekend Worker Signup
as of 04/11/16

Function / Chairperson Worker Fri Sat Sun Cell Phone Email Exper.

Jo Anne Smith x josmith619@att.net

Sharon Zschirnt 682-365-8530 szschirnt@yahoo.com

Workers = 2 1

Rick Garabedian x rgarab1@yahoo.com Yes

Workers = 1 1

Jim Forsythe x x 817-909-7433 txjim1056@gmail.com

Cathy Anthony cathy.anthony@att.net Yes

Donna Forsythe dforsythe817@gmail.com Yes

Kevin Anthony kevin.anthony@att.net Yes

Ronnie McCrary 817-235-0094 ronniemac@att.net No

Bob Morrison x x cinbob75@charter.net Yes

Workers = 7 2 2

Carlanne Hickman x x x 817-996-8956 chickma101@sbcglobal.net Yes

Carol Savage 817-366-6727 savage.carol@sbcglobal.net

Workers = 2 1 1 1

Michelle Aggas / Debbie Lindsey 2 817 629-3363 mlaggas@gmail.com

Gwynne Hanna 817-994-0248 vettelady67@sbcglobal.net

Jane Buehler x 817-992-6844 buehler8721@gmail.com Yes

Workers = 4 3

Starters - when not starting x x

Workers = 1 1 1

Scott Wheeler x x 817-308-0549 wheelfs.gmail.com Yes

David Clark x x 817-578-9307 dcbc5356@charter.net Yes

Rick Garabedian x x 336-689-3228 rgarab1@yahoo.com Yes

Workers = 3 3 3

Workers = 0 0 0

OVAL LAPS ON SUNDAY MORNING

PRE-STAGING @ NEXTEL GARAGE - need min of 6 people per day (great worker spot for racers)

REGISTRATION & CHECK-IN - Friday night is the heavy volume; Sat morning next

SATURDAY DINNER - at the Host Hotel (Hampton)

FRIDAY NIGHT HOSPITALITY - at the Host Hotel (Hampton)

STAGING @ INFIELD TRACK ENTRANCE

STARTER

RIG PARKING - primary needs are Friday evening; some will arrive Sat AM
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 20th Annual Super Speedway Weekend Worker Signup
as of 04/11/16

Function / Chairperson Worker Fri Sat Sun Cell Phone Email Exper.

Doc Lambert x x x 817-980-0714 doclambert@skywi.com Yes

David Gill 817-247-3553 dogill80@sbcglobal.net Yes

Don Fowler Yes

James West Yes

Mary Anne Kolb Yes

Paul Meyers Yes

Rick Watson x 817-228

Jason Blocker x 817-228-4935 jblocker@mmfg.com Yes

Lonnie Williams 817-371-7537 lon_joy@att.net No

Workers = 9 1 1

Becky Clark x x x 817-578-9300 dcbd@sindstream.net Yes

Cydnie Geyer x x x 817-845-8539 crhg@aol.com Yes

Mary Pittman x x x 817 368-3730 marypittman@hotmail.com Yes

Workers = 3 3 3 3

Glenda McMahan x x x 817-455-7456 glenda-gm@att.net Yes

Ann Walker x x x 817-202-5528 ann.walker@charter.net Yes

Barb Greenfeder 817-917-0875 barbsc6@sbcglobal.net Yes

Michelle Aggas 817 629-3363 mlaggas@gmail.com Yes

Sylvia Hoaldridge 817 846-9478 pinkvette@gmail.com Yes

Workers = 5 2 2 2

David Clark x x x 817-578-9300 dcbd@sindstream.net Yes

Doug McMahan x x x 972-998-1589 macsvettes@gmail.com Yes

Workers = 2 2 2 2

Total Workers = 76 18 32 32

NOTE: Some workers are signed up in more than one functional area

TECH INSPECTION - We need minimum of 6 people on Friday night; min of 4 on Saturday AM, 1 or 2 on Sun AM

TIMING

TIMING BOARDS - Friday night is only for setup ...great worker area for racers

TIMING EQUIPMENT - setup is on Friday night; putting timing heads out on Sat & Sun AM - putting equipment up at end
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